
Bus # 110 Route

AM PM

Depart @ 6:35 Depart @ 2:35

4780 Gatchell Rd Middle School
4578 Gatchell Rd Radiant Car Wash
JC Village Stop 6-12 Trenton Stop Sign
Flag Pole Intermediate School
Radiant Car Wash Radiant Car Wash
Trenton School Flag Pole
Intermediate School JC Village Stop
Middle School Trenton Stop Sign
High School Eastport School
JC Village Stop K-S Trenton School
Flag Pole Radiant Car Wash
Radiant Car Wash Flag Pole
Trenton School JC Village Stop
Intermediate School 4780 Gatchell Rd
Eastport School 4578 Gatchell Rd



Bus # 113 Route

AM PM

Depart @ 6:35 Depart @ 2:25

7907 Wolford Rd High School
8171 Wolford Rd Middle School
8488 Wolford Rd Intermediate School
8608 Wolford Rd Middle School
8848 Wolford Rd Eastport School
507 Moravian Trail Rd Trenton School
Intermediate School 507 Moravian Trait Rd
High School Park School
Eastport School 3-8 7907 Wolford Rd
Trenton School 6-8 8171 Wolford Rd
Middle School 8488 Wolford Rd
Park School K-S 8608 Wolford Rd
Intermediate School 8848 Wolford Rd
Eastport School
Trenton School



Bus #115 Route

AM

Depart @ 6:00

9436 Mt Bethel Rd
Mt Bethel Church
4985 Pleasant Valley Rd
5029 Pleasant Valley Rd
250/Lone Pine Rd
9685 Lone Pine Rd
9439 Lone Pine Rd
Pleasant Valley Turnaround
8925 St Rt 250/Drive Thru
8633 St Rt 250
Grange Building
3798 Irish Run Rd
5024 Shadyside Ln
1446 Deer Hill
1429 Deer Hill
1339 Deer Hill
1259 Deer Hill
6633 Deer Rd
Park School 9-12
High School
Middle School
Intermediate School
Eastport School
Trenton School

PM

Depart @ 2:25

High School
Claymont Estates
Park School
Intermediate School
Eastport School
Middle School
Trenton School
1446 Deer Hill Rd
1429 Deer Hill Rd
1339 Deer Hill Rd
1259 Deer Hill Rd
6633 Deer Rd
4660 2nd St Ext
Wright Ln
5024 Shadyside Ln
9436 Mt Bethel Rd
4985 Pleasant Valley Rd
5029 Pleasant Valley Rd
250/Lone Pine Rd
9685 Lone Pine Rd
9439 Lone Pine Rd
Pleasant Valley Turnaround
250 Drive Thru
8633 St Rt 250
Grange Building
3798 Irish Run Rd



Bus #117 Route

AM

Depart @6:15

6532 St Rt 800
6584 St Rt 800
6594 St Rt 800
6968 St Rt 800
9950 St Rt 800
9962 St Rt 800
10200 Kleski Rd
10302 Kleski Rd
10054 Kleski Rd
7943 St Rt 800
7815 St Rt 800
7717 St Rt 800
7567 St Rt 800
7105 St Rt800
6789 St Rt 800
802 Johnson Ave
Dennison Woods
608 Johnson Ave
Park School 6-8
Middle School
234 S water St
328 5 Water St Stop Sign
6596 Waterworks Hill Rd
6417 Waterworks Hill Rd
Intermediate School
Middle School
High School
Trenton School
Eastport School

PM

Depart @ 2:35

Middle School
Park School
Intermediate School
Eastport School
Trenton School
234 5 Water St
328 5 Water St Stop Sign
6400 5 Water St Ext
6596 Waterworks Hill Rd
6417 Waterworks Hill Rd
802 Johnson Ave
Dennison Woods
6532 St Rt 800
6584 St Rt 800
6594 St Rt 800
6968 St Rt 800
7308 St Rt 800
7756 St Rt 800
9962 St Rt 800
10302 Kleski Rd
10200 Kleski Rd
7853 St Rt 800
7943 St Rt 800
7815 St Rt800
7767 St Rt 800
7717 St Rt800
7105 St Rt800
6789 St Rt 800



Bus #118 Route

AM

Depart @ 6:35

6781 Superior Rd
6768 Superior Rd
6817 Superior Rd
6880 Wardell Hollow
7226 Wardell Hollow
7110 Wardell Hollow
6559 Superior Rd
4973 Maple Grove Rd
4941 Maple Grove Rd
4544 Maple Grove Rd
4624 Maple Grove Rd
4824 Maple Grove Rd
4868 Maple Grove Rd
4918 Maple Grove Rd
Trenton School
5279 Indian Hill Rd
4757 Indian Hill Rd
4747 Indian Hill Rd
High School
Intermediate School
Middle School
Buckeye Career Center
Star Alternative School

PM

Depart @ 2:00

Star Alternative School
Buckeye Career Center
High School
Trenton Ave/Maple Grove DO
Radiant Car Wash
Trenton Stop Sign
Middle School
Intermediate School
Eastport School
Trenton School
Intermediate School
Bowling Alley/Nursing Home
4775 Maple Grove Rd
4544 Maple Grove Rd
4624 MAple Grove Rd
4632 Maple Grove Rd
4824 Maple Grove Rd
4868 Maple Grove Rd
4918 Maple Grove Rd
6817 Superior Rd
6781 Superior Rd
6768 Superior Rd
7266 Wardell Hollow
7110 Wardell Hollow
6559 Superior Rd



Bust? 121 Route
Handicap Bus

AM PM

Depart 6:40 Depart @ 2:05

550 E High St Starlight School
Dennison Woods High School
511 W 3rd St Radiant Car Wash
535 W 3rd St 550 E High St
622 Packer St Middle School
216 Trenton Ave Intermediate School
High School Eastport School
740 Claymont Dr Dawson St
329 Trenton Ave 320 E 1st St
4l2W3rdSt 511 W3rdSt
320 E 1st St 740 Claymont Dr
15 Grant St Trenton School
641 N 1st St 329 Trenton Ave
627N lstSt 535W3rd5t
112 S 5th St Buckeye Hotel
Intermediate School 15 Grant St
Eastport School Intermediate School
Middle School 641 N 1st St
Trenton School 627 N 1st St
Radiant Car Wash 112 SSth St
Starlight School Dennison Woods



Bus #122 Route

AM

Depart @6:15

6799 Moores Ridge Rd
7044 Moores Ridge Rd
7570 Moores Ridge Rd
9845 Feed Spring Rd
9837 Sproul Rd
10181 Sproul Rd
Sproul Rd/Weavers Run Rd
8339 Moravian Trail Rd
7304 Moravian Trail Rd
7284 Moravian Trail Rd
7215 Moravian Trail Rd
7129 Moravian Trail Rd
Mills Dr
500 Deersville Ave
490 Deersville Ave
428 Deersville Ave
359 Deersville Ave
Deersville Ave/Belle Alley
High School
Middle School
Intermediate School
Eastport School
Trenton School

PM

Depart @ 2:25

High School
Intermediate School
Middle School
Eastport School
Trenton School
Middle School
Deersville Ave/Belle Alley
359 Deersville Ave
490 Deersville Ave
500 Deersville Ave
Mills Dr
6799 Moores Ridge Rd
6958 Moores Ridge Rd
7044 Moores Ridge Rd
7570 Moores Ridge Rd
9845 Feed Spring Rd
10181 Sproul Rd
Sproul Rd/Weavers Run
8339 Moravian Trail Rd
7304 Moravian Trail Rd
7284 Moravian Trail Rd



Bus #123 Route

AM PM

Depart @ 6:40 Depart @2:35

Middle School Middle School
Eastport School Intermediate School
6411 McKee Hill 6411 McKee Hill
Elm St Eastport School
Boyd St Trenton School
Morris/Elm St Middle School
Roanoke Stop 6-12 Intermediate School
Claymont Estates 6-12 Boyd St
2025 N Water St Ext Elm St
High School Morris/Elm St
Intermediate School Roanoke Stop
Middle School Claymont Estates
Claymont Estates K-5 2025 N Water St Ext
Roanoke Stop K-5 2108 N Water St Ext
Intermediate School 4161 Indian Hill Rd
Immaculate Conception 4757 Indian Hill Rd
Eastport School 4747 Indian Hill Rd
Trenton School 5279 Indian Hill Rd



Bus # 124 Route

AM

Depart @ 5:55

4941 Rush Church Rd
4759 Rush Church Rd
4497 Toad Hollow Rd
Flat Rd/Crooked Creek Rd
Hines Ridge/Turkey Flat Rd
2655 Hines Ridge Rd
2479 Hines Ridge Rd
10097 Edwards Ridge Rd
3332 Crooked Creek Rd
3406 Crooked Creek Rd
4303 Dutch Valley Rd
4682 Dutch Valley Rd
High School
Trenton School
Intermediate School
Eastport School
Middle School
Tuscarawas Central Catholic

PM

Depart @ 2:05

Tuscarawas Central Catholic
Intermediate School
Middle School
Eastport School
Trenton School
Intermediate School
4682 Dutch Valley Rd
4303 Dutch Valley Rd
3406 Crooked Creek Rd
3332 Crooked Creek Rd
Turkey FlaW Hines Ridge Rd
2655 Hines Ridge Rd
2479 Hines Ridge Rd
4497 Toad Hollow Rd
4759 Rush Church Rd
4941 Rush Church Rd



Bus #224 Route

AM

Depart @ 6:00

5958 Tatman Rd
6452 Tatman Rd
6864 Tatman Rd
Pleasant Grove Church
8716 Edie Hill Rd
10780 St Rt 258
10992 St Rt 258
11458 St Rt 258
6951 Tedrow Rd
6947 Tedrow Rd
6744 Tracy Rd
6871 Edie Hill Rd
6811 Edie Hill Rd
6759 Edie Hill Rd
Newport Church
Newport Rd/Clay City Rd
7754 Newport Rd
High School
Middle School
Intermediate School
Eastport School
Trenton School

PM

Depart @ 2:20

Immaculate Conception
High School
Stadium
Middle School
Intermediate School
Eastport School
1034 N Uhrich St
Trenton School
Middle School
Eastport School
7754 Newport Rd
7808 Newport Rd
Newport Rd/Clay City Rd
Newport Church
6759 Edie Hill Rd
6811 Edie Hill Rd
6871 Edie Hill Rd
6744 Tracy Rd
Pleasant Grove Church
8716 Edie Hill Rd
10780 St Rt258
10992 St Rt 258
11458 St Rt 258
6951 Tedrow Rd
6947 Tedrow Rd
6878 Tedrow Rd
6864 Tatman Rd
6452 Tatman Rd
5958 Tatman Rd



Bus #324 Route

AM

Depart 6:05

2565 Canary Rd
1737 Midvale Mine Rd
1228 Midvale Mine Rd
815 Midvale Mine Rd
737 Midvale Mine Rd
554 Beans Rd
803 Beans Rd
811 Beans Rd
1050 Robinhood Rd
1442 Roxford Church Rd
1610 Roxford Church Rd
2751 Roxford Church Rd
3127 Roxford Church Rd
3142 Roxford Church Rd
3416 Roxford Church Rd
3089 Canary Rd
3680 Roxford Church Rd
7862 Wolf Run Rd
7124 Wolf Run Rd
Heights Dr
3494 Eastport Rd
Middle School
Immaculate Conception
Intermediate School
High School
Eastport School
Trenton School

PM

Depart @ 2:25

High School
Intermediate School
Middle School
Eastport School
Trenton School
Middle School
3494 Eastport Rd
Heights Dr
7124 Wolf Run Rd
7862 Wolf Run Rd
3680 Roxford Church Rd
3089 Canary Rd
3416 Roxford Church Rd
3142 Roxford Church Rd
3127 Roxford Church Rd
2751 Roxford Church Rd
1610 Roxford Church Rd
1442 Roxford Church Rd
1050 Robinhood Rd
811 Beans Rd
803 Beans Rd
554 Beans Rd
Cmm Rd Gas Well
815 Midvale Mine Rd
1737 Midvale Mine Rd
2556 Canary Rd
1922 Midvale Mine Rd


